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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 15 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28/05/2022 - 19:04 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 3:55.67 814
50m: 26.61 26.61 150m: 1:26.27 30.04 250m: 2:27.56 30.72 350m: 3:27.92 29.74

100m: 56.23 29.62 200m: 1:56.84 30.57 300m: 2:58.18 30.62 400m: 3:55.67 27.75

2. TEMIZ, Tolga 06 Turkey 3:57.57 794
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:25.80 29.95 250m: 2:27.21 30.86 350m: 3:28.45 30.28

100m: 55.85 28.90 200m: 1:56.35 30.55 300m: 2:58.17 30.96 400m: 3:57.57 29.12

3. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 3:58.44 786
50m: 26.74 26.74 150m: 1:26.22 30.08 250m: 2:27.12 30.62 350m: 3:28.78 30.57

100m: 56.14 29.40 200m: 1:56.50 30.28 300m: 2:58.21 31.09 400m: 3:58.44 29.66

4. TUNCELLI, Kuzey 07 Turkey 4:04.22 731
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:28.94 31.54 250m: 2:31.42 31.26 350m: 3:33.92 31.42

100m: 57.40 29.95 200m: 2:00.16 31.22 300m: 3:02.50 31.08 400m: 4:04.22 30.30

5. TUNCER BERK, Erturk 07 Turkey 4:09.57 685
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:33.83 32.32 250m: 2:37.49 32.12 350m: 3:39.17 30.17

100m: 1:01.51 32.04 200m: 2:05.37 31.54 300m: 3:09.00 31.51 400m: 4:09.57 30.40

6. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 4:14.40 647
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:34.36 33.47 250m: 2:39.74 32.03 350m: 3:44.90 32.09

100m: 1:00.89 31.94 200m: 2:07.71 33.35 300m: 3:12.81 33.07 400m: 4:14.40 29.50

7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:17.47 624
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:33.10 32.51 250m: 2:38.79 32.61 350m: 3:45.51 33.15

100m: 1:00.59 32.00 200m: 2:06.18 33.08 300m: 3:12.36 33.57 400m: 4:17.47 31.96

8. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:32.32 527
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:39.98 35.61 250m: 2:50.98 35.48 350m: 3:59.41 33.85

100m: 1:04.37 34.22 200m: 2:15.50 35.52 300m: 3:25.56 34.58 400m: 4:32.32 32.91


